A Hundred Ravens

Aana Jaana

Above the Fray

Abstract Fiber
Alexandra's Crafts

Angora Valley

Annabelle's Handmade
Apothefaery Luxury Fibers
Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts
Aurora Colony Fiberarts
Badger Mountain Farm
Bead Biz

Bellwether Wool Co

Bethel Creek Farm
BJS Fiber Creations

Black Sheep Newsletter
Blackberry Patch

Blue Barn Farm

Broken Crook Farm

Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers
Celestial Farms

Cerulean Orchid

Clemes & Clemes
Compass Moon Creations
Crabtree Farm

Creative with Clay

Dawn's Custom Carding
Despondent Dyes

Dicentra Designs

Duncan Fiber Enterprises
Ellen's Wooly Wonders

Em to the Third Yarn Co
Eugene Textile Center

Ewe Love Coats

Ewethful Fiber Farm & Mill
Folly and Nonsense
Geektastic Fibers
Goldenwood Soap Company

H18
E17
12
J17
17
H21
L10
F17
F9
E15
G2
F18
F2

K11
K7

H21
D22
K5
G10
H20
D15
H5
D23
D13
E5
E12
H13
15
113
J13
121
J9
Al3
D22
K13
K9
D10
F8

BUSINESS NAME

Booth # JLast Name ____|FirstName

Stern
Hoover

Hirschstein

Patterson
Baldwin
Fly
Postles
Pierce
Selassie

Thomas-Flitcroft

Wilson
Glass

Olund

Henderson

Seeler

Lundquist
Thompson

Lawson
Ware
Serradel
Ricard
Atthowe
Clemes
Marker
Manns
Sachar
Lantz
Dixon
Milliman
Duncan
Sibelius
Mullen
Liles
Tucker
Biegler
Schultz
Quade
Norquist

Jessica
Jennifer
Joshua
Lori
Alexandra
Pat
Annabelle
Melanie
Angelina
Christine
Merne
Jean

Lois

Kate
Barbara
Peggy & Rich
Elaine
Catherine
Kelly
Amy
Chris & Nicole
Jeananne
Roy
Jennefer
Victoria
Charan
Dawn
Kathy
Lisa
Joane
Ellen
McKenzie
Suzie
Amy

Kim

Heidi
Amanda
Curtis



Grace's Cases Designs
Greenwood Fiberworks
Hansen Crafts

Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Hazel Rose Looms

Iron Water Ranch
Jenkins Woodworking
Jodie McDougall Studios
KCL Woods

Kunihiro Pottery
Lavender Acres

Lickin Flames

Linda A. Garratt Pottery
Little Hawk Yarns

Loose Ends Fiberworks
Mackenzie Textiles
MarcyBell Jewelry
Melibran Farms LLC
Mountain Shadow Ranch
MUWD Designs

Nana's Choice

Nebo Rock Textiles
Nina's Finds & Refines

Northwest Cashmere Association

Paolas Pacas

Peppermint Pastures
Phoenix Fiber Mill

Plum Crazy Ranch Fiber Art
PNW Felts & Full Felt Designs
Purly Shell

Redfish Dyeworks

Rock N' More Accents
Rodger Family Farm

Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns
Shaggy Bear Farms

Shuttle Creek Weaving
Sincere Sheep

Sinfully Soft

Siren of the skeins

BUSINESS NAME

J5
G13
G17
119
K10
D22
G18
G8
17
E7
19
D17
116
G19
E16
18
G6
F6
H8
F21
L16
K2
D3
G9
J10
C16
G20
112
H7
111
F12
H3
D8
G12
H12
D18
G23
K1
E13

Fross
Greenwood
Hansen
McCallum
Spencer
Holbo
Jenkins
McDougall
Ledbetter
Kunihiro
Fairbourn
Atchison
Garratt
Tylee
Duncan
Reynolds
Bell
Kistner
Simons
Bell

Smith
Heppler
Schaffer
Walker
Roselli
Chambers
Dietrich
Paige
Erckenbrack
Campbell
Elffe
Powell
Rodger
Schildt
Hanson
Fischer
Sinnes
McTeague
Pidgeon

Grace
Carolyn
Beth
Laurie
Hazel
Kirsten
Ed & Wanda
Jodie
Ken & Carol
Kris
Carol
Jim
Linda
Katrina
Ruthann
Mary
Marcy
Kristi
Teresa
Kelsey
Karyn
Janet
Nina
Diana
Paola
Darlene
Karen
Gayle
Nancy
Heather
J.
Michele
Donalee
Gayle
Wendy
Annie
Brooke
Karin
Cydne



Sketch Looms

Sojourn Collection
SpinGlitz/SpinOlution
Spinner's Candy

Star Eagle Fiber

Stone Cottage Pottery
Teal Torch Knits

Terra Bella Homestead Farm
The Bag Ladies of Sequim
The Fiber Addict LLC

The Foldout Cat

The Yarn Underground
Thedoza's Angoras
Three Fates Yarn

Trillium Valley Farm
Twitchy Hands

Two Country Designs
Used Equipment Sales
Valley Oak Wool Mill
Vendor Check-In
Wandering Pines Ranch
Weave Montana

Wee Woolies Fiber Arts
Wild Wool Farm
Wildflower Farm
Willamette Valley Wool Co.
Woodland Woodworking
Woolee Winder

Wooly Walkers

Wooly Warren

Zzalpacas

BUSINESS NAME

E18
J8
D7
E11
D20
121
J6
122
F13
F15
D2
E21
D12
F20
L9
F22
H17
G5
E3
A10
H16
Al2
D22
E8
L14
J15
D21
J12
F7
E10
K17

Crawford
Toman
Hopkins
MacKimmie
Gouge
Gregerson

Aguilar-Budig
Carone-Rhodes

Julian-Gray
Williams
Wirtz
Stone
Dickinson
Fregosi
Tilp

Cribbs
Dukuray

McWilliams

Wright
Borntrager
Comerford
Vasquez
Arellano
Connors
Smith

Lee
Walker
Wheeler
Zandberg

Bill/Kathryn
Charlene Kay
Lizette
Deidra
Linda
Patti
Christina
LUAn
Victoria
Merri

Liza
Shelley
Naomi
Stephania
Janet

Keri
Yusupha

Marecail

Diane
Linda
Audrey
Arlene
Jodie
Lynette
Carl
Nathan
Una
Teddi
Dave



LAST NAME

Last Name ___[FirstName _[Vendor _____________________ [Booth#

Agwlar-Budlg Christina Teal Torch Knits

Arellano Jodie Wildflower Farm L14
Atchison Jim Lickin Flames D17
Atthowe Jeananne Cerulean Orchid H5
Baldwin Alexandra Alexandra's Crafts 17
Bell Kelsey MUWD Designs F21
Bell Marcy MarcyBell Jewelry G6
Biegler Kim Ewethful Fiber Farm & Mill K13
Borntrager Linda Weave Montana Al2
Campbell Heather Purly Shell 111
Carone-Rhodes LuAn Terra Bella Homestead Farm 122
Chambers Darlene Peppermint Pastures Cl6
Clemes Roy Clemes & Clemes D23
Comerford Audrey Wee Woolies Fiber Arts D22
Connors Lynette Willamette Valley Wool Co. J15
Crawford Bill/Kathryn  Sketch Looms E18
Cribbs Keri Twitchy Hands F22
Dickinson Naomi Thedoza's Angoras D12
Dietrich Karen Phoenix Fiber Mill G20
Dixon Kathy Despondent Dyes I5
Dukuray Yusupha Two Country Designs H17
Duncan Joane Duncan Fiber Enterprises J13
Duncan Ruthann Loose Ends Fiberworks E16
Elffe J. Redfish Dyeworks F12
Erckenbrack Nancy PNW Felts & Full Felt Designs H7
Fairbourn Carol Lavender Acres 19
Fischer Annie Shuttle Creek Weaving D18
Fly Pat Angora Valley H21
Fregosi Stephania Three Fates Yarn F20
Fross Grace Grace's Cases Designs 15
Garratt Linda Linda A. Garratt Pottery 116
Glass Jean Bead Biz F18
Gouge Linda Star Eagle Fiber D20
Greenwood Carolyn Greenwood Fiberworks G13
Gregerson Patti Stone Cottage Pottery 121
Hansen Beth Hansen Crafts G17
Hanson Wendy Shaggy Bear Farms H12
Henderson Kate Bethel Creek Farm K11
Heppler Janet Nebo Rock Textiles K2
Hirschstein Joshua Above the Fray J2

1



Last Name  [FirstName [Vendor  |Booth#
Holbo Kirsten Iron Water Ranch D22
Hoover Jennifer Aana Jaana E17
Hopkins Lizette SpinGlitz/SpinOlution D7
Jenkins Ed & Wanda Jenkins Woodworking G18
Julian-Gray Victoria The Bag Ladies of Sequim F13
Kistner Kristi Melibran Farms LLC F6
Kunihiro Kris Kunihiro Pottery E7
Lantz Dawn Dawn's Custom Carding H13
Lawson Catherine Blue Barn Farm K5
Ledbetter Ken & Carol KCL Woods 17
Lee Nathan Woolee Winder J12
Liles Suzie Eugene Textile Center Al13
Lundquist Peggy & Rich Black Sheep Newsletter H21
MacKimmie Deidra Spinner's Candy E11
Manns Victoria Crabtree Farm ES
Marker Jennefer Compass Moon Creations D13
McCallum Laurie Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch 119
McDougall Jodie Jodie McDougall Studios G8
McTeague Karin Sinfully Soft K1
McWilliams Marecail Valley Oak Wool Mill E3
Milliman Lisa Dicentra Designs 113
Mullen McKenzie Em to the Third Yarn Co J9
Norquist Curtis Goldenwood Soap Company F8
Olund Lois Bellwether Wool Co F2
Paige Gayle Plum Crazy Ranch Fiber Art 112
Patterson Lori Abstract Fiber 117
Pidgeon Cydne Siren of the skeins E13
Pierce Melanie Apothefaery Luxury Fibers F17
Postles Annabelle Annabelle's Handmade L10
Powell Michele Rock N' More Accents H3
Quade Amanda Geektastic Fibers D10
Reynolds Mary Mackenzie Textiles I8
Ricard Chris & Nicole Celestial Farms D15
Rodger Donalee Rodger Family Farm D8
Roselli Paola Paolas Pacas J10
Sachar Charan Creative with Clay E12
Schaffer Nina Nina's Finds & Refines D3
Schildt Gayle Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns G12
Schultz Heidi Folly and Nonsense K9
Seeler Barbara BJS Fiber Creations K7

LAST NAME
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Last Name  [FirstName [Vendor  |Booth#
Sela55|e Angelina Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts
Serradel Amy Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers H20
Sibelius Ellen Ellen's Wooly Wonders 121
Simons Teresa Mountain Shadow Ranch H8
Sinnes Brooke Sincere Sheep G23
Smith Carl Woodland Woodworking D21
Smith Karyn Nana's Choice L16
Spencer Hazel Hazel Rose Looms K10
Stern Jessica A Hundred Ravens H18
Stone Shelley The Yarn Underground E21
Thomas-Flitcroft Christine Aurora Colony Fiberarts E15
Thompson Elaine Blackberry Patch D22
Tilp Janet Trillium Valley Farm L9
Toman Charlene Kay Sojourn Collection J8
Tucker Amy Ewe Love Coats D22
Tylee Katrina Little Hawk Yarns G19
Vasquez Arlene Wild Wool Farm ES
Walker Diana Northwest Cashmere Association G9
Walker Una Wooly Walkers F7
Ware Kelly Broken Crook Farm G10
Wheeler Teddi Wooly Warren E10
Williams Merri The Fiber Addict LLC F15
Wilson Merne Badger Mountain Farm G2
Wirtz Liza The Foldout Cat D2
Wright Diane Wandering Pines Ranch H16
Zandberg Dave Zzalpacas K17
Vendor Check-In A10
Used Equipment Sales G5

LAST NAME



Table 1

BOOTH NUMBER

Booth# __ [Vendor _________________ JlastName ___[FirstName

A10
Al2
A13
C16
D10
D12
D13
D15
D17
D18
D2

D20
D21
D22
D22
D22
D22
D23
D3

D7

D8

E10
E11
E12
E13
E15
E16
E17
E18
E21
E3

ES

E7

E8

F12
F13
F15
F17
F18

Vendor Check-In

Weave Montana

Eugene Textile Center
Peppermint Pastures
Geektastic Fibers
Thedoza's Angoras
Compass Moon Creations
Celestial Farms

Lickin Flames

Shuttle Creek Weaving
The Foldout Cat

Star Eagle Fiber
Woodland Woodworking
Wee Woolies Fiber Arts
Iron Water Ranch
Blackberry Patch

Ewe Love Coats

Clemes & Clemes

Nina's Finds & Refines
SpinGlitz/SpinOlution
Rodger Family Farm
Wooly Warren

Spinner's Candy

Creative with Clay

Siren of the skeins
Aurora Colony Fiberarts
Loose Ends Fiberworks
Aana Jaana

Sketch Looms

The Yarn Underground
Valley Oak Wool Mill
Crabtree Farm

Kunihiro Pottery

Wild Wool Farm

Redfish Dyeworks

The Bag Ladies of Sequim
The Fiber Addict LLC
Apothefaery Luxury Fibers
Bead Biz

Borntrager
Liles
Chambers
Quade
Dickinson
Marker
Ricard
Atchison
Fischer
Wirtz
Gouge
Smith
Comerford
Holbo
Thompson
Tucker
Clemes
Schaffer
Hopkins
Rodger
Wheeler
MacKimmie
Sachar
Pidgeon

Thomas-Flitcroft

Duncan
Hoover
Crawford
Stone
McWilliams
Manns
Kunihiro
Vasquez
Elffe
Julian-Gray
Williams
Pierce
Glass

Linda
Suzie
Darlene
Amanda
Naomi
Jennefer
Chris & Nicole
Jim
Annie
Liza
Linda
Carl
Audrey
Kirsten
Elaine
Amy

Roy
Nina
Lizette
Donalee
Teddi
Deidra
Charan
Cydne
Christine
Ruthann
Jennifer
Bill/Kathryn
Shelley
Marcail
Victoria
Kris
Arlene

J.
Victoria
Merri
Melanie
Jean



Booth#  |Vendor  [lastName  [FirstName _
Bellwether Wool Co Olund Lois

F20 Three Fates Yarn Fregosi Stephania

F21 MUWD Designs Bell Kelsey

F22 Twitchy Hands Cribbs Keri

F6 Melibran Farms LLC Kistner Kristi

F7 Wooly Walkers Walker Una

F8 Goldenwood Soap Company Norquist Curtis

F9 Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts Selassie Angelina

G10 Broken Crook Farm Ware Kelly

G12 Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns Schildt Gayle

G13 Greenwood Fiberworks Greenwood Carolyn

G17 Hansen Crafts Hansen Beth

G18 Jenkins Woodworking Jenkins Ed & Wanda

G19 Little Hawk Yarns Tylee Katrina

G2 Badger Mountain Farm Wilson Merne

G20 Phoenix Fiber Mill Dietrich Karen

G23 Sincere Sheep Sinnes Brooke

G4 Beacon Bend Alpacas Redwine Cathy

G5 Used Equipment Sales

G6 MarcyBell Jewelry Bell Marcy

G8 Jodie McDougall Studios McDougall Jodie

G9 Northwest Cashmere Association Walker Diana

H12 Shaggy Bear Farms Hanson Wendy

H13 Dawn's Custom Carding Lantz Dawn

H16 Wandering Pines Ranch Wright Diane

H17 Two Country Designs Dukuray Yusupha

H18 A Hundred Ravens Stern Jessica

H20 Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers Serradel Amy

H21 Angora Valley Fly Pat

H21 Black Sheep Newsletter Lundquist Peggy & Rich

H3 Rock N' More Accents Powell Michele

H5 Cerulean Orchid Atthowe Jeananne

H7 PNW Felts & Full Felt Designs Erckenbrack Nancy

H8 Mountain Shadow Ranch Simons Teresa

111 Purly Shell Campbell Heather

112 Plum Crazy Ranch Fiber Art Paige Gayle

113 Dicentra Designs Milliman Lisa

116 Linda A. Garratt Pottery Garratt Linda

119 Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch McCallum Laurie

121 Stone Cottage Pottery Gregerson Patti

BOOTH NUMBER

2



BOOTH NUMBER

Booth # Vendor ______________ [lastName ___[FirstName

121
122
15
17
18
19
J10
J12
J13
J15
117
J2
15
J6
J7
J8
J9
K1
K10
K11
K13
K17
K2
K5
K7
K9
L10
L14
L16
L9

Ellen's Wooly Wonders

Terra Bella Homestead Farm

Despondent Dyes
Alexandra's Crafts
Mackenzie Textiles
Lavender Acres

Paolas Pacas

Woolee Winder

Duncan Fiber Enterprises

Willamette Valley Wool Co.

Abstract Fiber

Above the Fray

Grace's Cases Designs
Teal Torch Knits

KCL Woods

Sojourn Collection

Em to the Third Yarn Co
Sinfully Soft

Hazel Rose Looms
Bethel Creek Farm
Ewethful Fiber Farm & Mill
Zzalpacas

Nebo Rock Textiles
Blue Barn Farm

BJS Fiber Creations
Folly and Nonsense
Annabelle's Handmade
Wildflower Farm
Nana's Choice

Trillium Valley Farm

Sibelius

Carone-Rhodes

Dixon
Baldwin
Reynolds
Fairbourn
Roselli

Lee
Duncan
Connors
Patterson
Hirschstein
Fross
Aguilar-Budig
Ledbetter
Toman
Mullen
McTeague
Spencer
Henderson
Biegler
Zandberg
Heppler
Lawson
Seeler
Schultz
Postles
Arellano
Smith

Tilp

Ellen
LuAn
Kathy
Alexandra
Mary
Carol
Paola
Nathan
Joane
Lynette
Lori
Joshua
Grace
Christina
Ken & Carol
Charlene Kay
McKenzie
Karin
Hazel
Kate

Kim

Dave
Janet
Catherine
Barbara
Heidi
Annabelle
Jodie
Karyn
Janet



